MillLine
T U N G A LOY
Highly productive and
economical face milling
cutter!
Tungaloy Report No. 372-G
w
w

steel machining
Dramatically improved chipping and
fracture resistance
Specifi cation
M-class
AH3135
7
CSTR-4L100
BT15S *BT15M
H-TBS
T-15D
 TEN09R125M38.1-06, TEN09R125M38.1-10
 TEN09R160M50.8-07, TEN09R160M50.8-12
 TEN09R125M40.0E10, TEN09R160M40.0E12
(kg)øDc øD1 øDb ød r Lf b a
TEN09R050M22.0-03 3 50 56 41 22 20 40 6 10 0.3 CM10x30H A
TEN09R050M22.0-04 4 50 56 41 22 20 40 6 10 0.3 CM10x30H A
TEN09R050M22.0-06 6 50 56 41 22 20 40 6 10 0.3 CM10x30H A
TEN09R050M22.0E04 4 50 56 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.3 CM10x30H A
TEN09R050M22.0E06 6 50 56 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.3 CM10x30H A
TEN09R063M22.0-04 4 63 69 41 22 20 40 6 10 0.5 CM10x30H A
TEN09R063M22.0-06 6 63 69 41 22 20 40 6 10 0.5 CM10x30H A
TEN09R063M22.0-08 8 63 69 41 22 20 40 6 10 0.5 CM10x30H A
TEN09R063M22.0E06 6 63 69 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.5 CM10x30H A
TEN09R063M22.0E08 8 63 69 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.5 CM10x30H A
TEN09R080M25.4-04 4 80 86 46 25.4 26 50 6 9.5 0.9 CM12x30H A
TEN09R080M25.4-07 7 80 86 46 25.4 26 50 6 9.5 0.9 CM12x30H A
TEN09R080M25.4-10 10 80 86 46 25.4 26 50 6 9.5 0.9 CM12x30H A
TEN09R080M27.0E07 7 80 86 50 27 22 50 7 12.4 0.9 CM12x30H A
TEN09R080M27.0E10 10 80 86 50 27 22 50 7 12.4 1 CM12x30H A
TEN09R100M31.7-05 5 100 106 60 31.75 32 50 8 12.7 1.3 TMBA-M16H B
TEN09R100M31.7-08 8 100 106 60 31.75 32 50 8 12.7 1.3 TMBA-M16H B
TEN09R100M31.7-12 12 100 106 60 31.75 32 50 8 12.7 1.4 TMBA-M16H B
TEN09R100M32.0E08 8 100 106 60 32 28.5 50 8 14.4 1.3 TMBA-M16H B
TEN09R100M32.0E12 12 100 106 60 32 28.5 50 8 14.4 1.4 TMBA-M16H B
TEN09R125M38.1-06 6 125 131 80 38.1 38 63 10 15.9 2.6 TMBA-M20H B
TEN09R125M38.1-10 10 125 131 80 38.1 38 63 10 15.9 2.7 TMBA-M20H B
TEN09R125M38.1-16 16 125 131 80 38.1 43 63 10 15.9 2.9 TMBA-M20H B
TEN09R125M40.0E10 10 125 131 71 40 32 63 9 16.4 2.3 TMBA-M20H B
TEN09R125M40.0E16 16 125 131 71 40 32 63 9 16.4 2.5 TMBA-M20H B
TEN09R160M40.0E12 12 160 166 100 40 29 63 9 16.4 4 - C
TEN09R160M40.0E20 20 160 166 100 40 29 63 9 16.4 4.3 - C
TEN09R160M50.8-07 7 160 166 100 50.8 46 63 11 19 4.4 - B
TEN09R160M50.8-12 12 160 166 100 50.8 46 63 11 19 4.6 - B
TEN09R160M50.8-20 20 160 166 100 50.8 46 63 11 19 4.9 - B
Max. ap = 6.4 mm
f
p
R

Type A
Arbor
Type B
Arbor
Type C
Arbor
type
8
CSTR-4L100
BT15S *BT15M
H-TBS
T-15D
 TEN09L125M38.1-10, TEN09L160M50.8-12,
 TEN09L125M40.0E10, TEN09L160M40.0E12
(kg)øDc øD1 øDb ød r Lf b a
TEN09L100M31.7-08 8 100 106 60 31.75 32 50 8 12.7 1.3 TMBA-M16H
TEN09L125M38.1-10 10 125 131 80 38.1 38 63 10 15.9 2.7 TMBA-M20H
TEN09L160M50.8-12 12 160 166 100 50.8 46 63 11 19 4.6 -
Max. ap = 6.4 mm
f
p
R
ø 1
ø c
70°
ø
ø
(kg)øDc øD1 øDs rs Lf L
EEN09R032M32.0-03 � 3 32 38 32 80 35 115 0.7
EEN09R040M32.0-04 � 4 40 46 32 80 35 115 0.7
EEN09R050M32.0-04 � 4 50 56 32 80 40 120 0.9
EEN09R063M32.0-06 � 6 63 69 32 80 40 120 1.0
EEN09R080M32.0-07 � 7 80 86 32 80 40 120 1.3
L
Lf Rs
øD
1